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Sweet Y swag

Opportunities for pre-opening tours

A warm feeling, knowing that YOU are
supporting your community

Invitation to exclusive Grand Opening
Event

Outdoor Recreational Pool

Personal Training & Nutrition Coaching

Family Swimming & Swim Lessons

State-of-the-Art Cardio & Resistance
Equipment

Financial Health Programs through
Peninsula Community Credit Union

HERE FOR GOOD
SHELTON FAMILY YMCA

THE WAIT IS ALMOST OVER!
The South Sound YMCA, a leading nonprofit dedicated to
strengthening communities through youth development, healthy
living, and social responsibility, will celebrate the grand opening
of a vibrant, state-of-the-art facility right here in Shelton!

CHARTER MEMBERSHIPS
The Y is excited to welcome you and your
family to the Shelton Family YMCA! Join
today to become a Charter Member and pay
no monthly dues until March 1st! Charter
membership paves the way for the future
success of this new facility and community
resource.

EVERYONE IS WELCOME
The Y is accessible to everyone regardless of
their ability to pay. With the support and
generosity of our donors, the Y is accessible,
affordable and open so everyone can thrive.
We offer personal pricing options that meet
your specific household circumstances.

GRAND
OPENING

AMENITIES & PROGRAMS

CHARTER MEMBER BENEFITS

MARCH 1, 2021

CONTACT

F O S T E R I N G  C O M M U N I T Y  H E A L T H



No long-term contracts

Access to ALL South Sound YMCA branches

Family-friendly with programs for all ages

Kids Zone! is FREE with a Family membership

Access to our nationwide network of Y facilities

DON’T WAIT – JOIN TODAY!

Monthly rates will automatically start drafting on March 1st, 2021. At that time, Shelton
Members will have an active membership and can access all South Sound YMCA facilities.

HERE FOR GOOD
SHELTON FAMILY YMCA

FACILITY MEMBERSHIP

Youth / Teen (0-17 years)

Young Adult (18-23 years)

Adult (24-61 years)

Family 1 (1 adult + dep)

Family 2* (2 adults + dep)

Senior (62+ years)

Senior Couple (both 62+ years)

Military                      No joining fee and 15% off monthly dues.

MONTHLY RATE

$ 24.90

$ 47.90

$ 52.90

$ 72.90

$ 95.90

$ 50.90

$ 82.90

JOINING FEE

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 65.00

$ 65.00

$ 50.00

$ 65.00

PERSONAL
PRICING
In the Y, everyone is
welcome. 
We offer personal pricing
options that meet your
specific household
circumstances. Visit our
website to learn more.

Y MEMBERSHIPS BENEFITS

STAY
CONNECTED
Get YMCA information
when you want it, where
you want it…on the go!
Our Y Mobile App is
available for FREE for Apple
and Android users. Visit
our website to learn more.
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