

SHELTON FAMILY YMCA HERE FOR GOOD

CHARTER MEMBERSHIPS

The Y is excited to welcome you and your family to the Shelton Family YMCA! Join today to become a Charter Member and pay no monthly dues until March 1st! Charter membership paves the way for the future success of this new facility and community resource.

EVERYONE IS WELCOME

The Y is accessible to everyone regardless of their ability to pay. With the support and generosity of our donors, the Y is accessible, affordable and open so everyone can thrive. We offer personal pricing options that meet your specific household circumstances.

CHARTER MEMBER BENEFITS

- Sweet Y swaq
- Opportunities for pre-opening tours
- ✓ Invitation to exclusive Grand Opening **Event**
- A warm feeling, knowing that YOU are supporting your community

AMENITIES & PROGRAMS

- Outdoor Recreational Pool
- Personal Training & Nutrition Coaching
- ✓ State-of-the-Art Cardio & Resistance Equipment
- ✓ Family Swimming & Swim Lessons
- Financial Health Programs through Peninsula Community Credit Union

CONTACT



360-753-6576



sheltonfamilyymca.org



membership@ssymca.org



Y MEMBERSHIPS

FACILITY MEMBERSHIP	MONTHLY RATE	JOINING FEE
Youth / Teen (0-17 years)	\$ 24.90	\$ 25.00
Young Adult (18-23 years)	\$ 47.90	\$ 50.00
Adult (24-61 years)	\$ 52.90	\$ 50.00
Family 1 (1 adult + dep)	\$ 72.90	\$ 65.00
Family 2* (2 adults + dep)	\$ 95.90	\$ 65.00
Senior (62+ years)	\$ 50.90	\$ 50.00
Senior Couple (both 62+ year	rs) \$82.90	\$ 65.00
Military No joining fee and 15% off monthly dues.		

Monthly rates will automatically start drafting on March 1st, 2021. At that time, Shelton Members will have an active membership and can access all South Sound YMCA facilities.

Y MEMBERSHIPS BENEFITS

- ✓ No long-term contracts
- Access to ALL South Sound YMCA branches
- ✓ Kids Zone! is FREE with a Family membership
- ✓ Family-friendly with programs for all ages
- Access to our nationwide network of Y facilities

PERSONAL PRICING

In the Y, everyone is welcome.

We offer personal pricing options that meet your specific household circumstances. Visit our website to learn more.

STAY CONNECTED

Get YMCA information when you want it, where you want it...on the go! Our Y Mobile App is available for FREE for Apple and Android users. Visit our website to learn more.